
2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 11 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11

1054 Veronika Yegorova LV1B SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 24.450 (1) 12.600 (1) 11.850 (1)
1056 Sofiya Kiryazova LV1B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 20.234 (2) 10.367 (3) 9.867 (2)
1053 Kaylee Purdie LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 20.183 (3) 11.133 (2) 9.050 (5)
1051 Kyleen Zhang LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.217 (4) 9.717 (5) 9.500 (3)
1057 Nika Artemenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.167 (5) 9.800 (4) 9.367 (4)
1052 Julia Tischenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 16.867 (6) 9.017 (6) 7.850 (6)
1055 Anna Mirodin LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

1054 Veronika Yegorova LV1B SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 12.600 (1) 0.800 2.700 5.100 5.750 0.000
1053 Kaylee Purdie LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.133 (2) 0.600 1.200 4.900 5.333 0.000
1056 Sofiya Kiryazova LV1B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 10.367 (3) 0.400 1.500 4.450 4.967 0.000
1057 Nika Artemenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.800 (4) 0.700 0.900 4.600 4.400 0.000
1051 Kyleen Zhang LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.717 (5) 0.200 0.900 4.400 4.767 0.000
1052 Julia Tischenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.017 (6) 0.200 1.000 4.150 4.267 0.000
1055 Anna Mirodin LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 11 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$11

1054 Veronika Yegorova LV1B SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 11.850 (1) 0.600 2.200 4.950 5.500 0.000
1056 Sofiya Kiryazova LV1B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 9.867 (2) 0.200 2.100 4.250 4.467 0.000
1051 Kyleen Zhang LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.500 (3) 0.100 1.200 4.450 4.400 0.000
1057 Nika Artemenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.367 (4) 0.200 1.200 4.400 4.267 0.000
1053 Kaylee Purdie LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.050 (5) 0.100 0.800 4.400 4.200 0.000
1052 Julia Tischenko LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 7.850 (6) 0.300 0.700 4.000 3.850 0.500
1055 Anna Mirodin LV1B ROYALS(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.067 (1) 11.317 (3) 10.750 (1)
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.000 (2) 11.550 (1) 10.450 (2)
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 20.617 (3) 11.417 (2) 9.200 (3)
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 18.316 (4) 9.483 (4) 8.833 (4)
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 17.917 (5) 9.367 (5) 8.550 (5)

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.550 (1) 0.800 1.600 5.250 5.100 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.417 (2) 0.500 1.800 5.200 5.067 0.000
1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.317 (3) 0.600 1.100 5.100 5.367 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.483 (4) 0.400 1.100 4.300 4.433 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.367 (5) 0.600 0.900 4.050 4.567 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.750 (1) 0.900 1.900 4.650 4.700 0.000
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.450 (2) 0.700 2.100 4.550 4.500 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.200 (3) 0.200 1.200 4.500 4.000 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 8.833 (4) 0.500 1.100 4.200 3.833 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 8.550 (5) 0.600 0.600 4.050 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.067 (1) 11.317 (3) 10.750 (1)
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.000 (2) 11.550 (1) 10.450 (2)
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 20.617 (3) 11.417 (2) 9.200 (3)
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 18.316 (4) 9.483 (4) 8.833 (4)
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 17.917 (5) 9.367 (5) 8.550 (5)

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.550 (1) 0.800 1.600 5.250 5.100 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.417 (2) 0.500 1.800 5.200 5.067 0.000
1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.317 (3) 0.600 1.100 5.100 5.367 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.483 (4) 0.400 1.100 4.300 4.433 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.367 (5) 0.600 0.900 4.050 4.567 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.750 (1) 0.900 1.900 4.650 4.700 0.000
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.450 (2) 0.700 2.100 4.550 4.500 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.200 (3) 0.200 1.200 4.500 4.000 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 8.833 (4) 0.500 1.100 4.200 3.833 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 8.550 (5) 0.600 0.600 4.050 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.067 (1) 11.317 (3) 10.750 (1)
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.000 (2) 11.550 (1) 10.450 (2)
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 20.617 (3) 11.417 (2) 9.200 (3)
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 18.316 (4) 9.483 (4) 8.833 (4)
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 17.917 (5) 9.367 (5) 8.550 (5)

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.750 (1) 0.900 1.900 4.650 4.700 0.000
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.450 (2) 0.700 2.100 4.550 4.500 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.200 (3) 0.200 1.200 4.500 4.000 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 8.833 (4) 0.500 1.100 4.200 3.833 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 8.550 (5) 0.600 0.600 4.050 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1102 Sasha Buckberger LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.750 (1) 0.900 1.900 4.650 4.700 0.000
1101 Samantha Pfeil LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.450 (2) 0.700 2.100 4.550 4.500 0.000
1104 Delaney Giesbrecht LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.200 (3) 0.200 1.200 4.500 4.000 0.000
1105 Bryanne Gagnon LV2A ROYALS(Manitoba) 8.833 (4) 0.500 1.100 4.200 3.833 0.000
1103 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV2A ARGO(Manitoba) 8.550 (5) 0.600 0.600 4.050 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Ball I$5:I$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 23.850 (1) 12.950 (1) 10.900 (1)
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.500 (2) 12.083 (2) 10.417 (2)
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.617 (3) 10.017 (4) 9.600 (3)
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 19.583 (4) 10.450 (3) 9.133 (4)

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 6 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Hoop I$5:I$6 Ball K$5:K$6

1251 Frieda Bi LV3B ROYALS(Manitoba) 34.817 (1) 12.600 (1) 11.150 (1) 11.067 (1)
1252 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 32.650 (2) 12.400 (2) 9.650 (2) 10.600 (2)

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 6 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1251 Frieda Bi LV3B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.600 (1) 0.900 2.500 4.900 6.000 0.000
1252 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.400 (2) 1.200 3.500 4.700 5.350 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 6 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$6

1251 Frieda Bi LV3B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.067 (1) 1.000 0.800 5.100 5.067 0.000
1252 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.600 (2) 0.600 1.300 4.750 4.900 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 6 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$6

1251 Frieda Bi LV3B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.150 (1) 0.900 1.700 4.650 5.200 0.000
1252 Avery Thompson LV3B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 9.650 (2) 0.600 2.400 4.100 4.050 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 14 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$14

1309 Madison Frost LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.350 (1) 1.500 4.000 5.400 6.200 0.000
1303 Meixi Zhang LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.700 (2) 1.600 3.400 5.200 6.000 0.000
1302 Macy McGrath LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.050 (3) 1.300 3.200 5.150 5.650 0.000
1310 Grace Theodorou LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.200 (4) 0.900 2.200 5.150 5.500 0.000
1306 Danielle Sa LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.800 (5) 1.700 3.500 4.700 4.500 0.000
1304 Maria Sheingart LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.500 (6) 1.100 2.100 4.850 5.050 0.000
1301 Lizzy McLarty LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.350 (7) 1.100 2.300 4.750 4.900 0.000
1308 Katerine Aminot LV4A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 10.750 (8) 1.200 2.400 4.350 4.600 0.000
1305 Kiersten Zueff LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.300 (9) 0.800 2.800 4.400 4.100 0.000
1307 Madyson Beauchemin LV4A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 10.200 (10) 0.700 1.500 4.500 4.600 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 14 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

10 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$14

1303 Meixi Zhang LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.600 (1) 1.500 1.400 5.400 5.750 0.000
1309 Madison Frost LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.150 (2) 1.500 1.000 5.250 5.650 0.000
1302 Macy McGrath LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.000 (3) 1.200 1.500 5.100 5.550 0.000
1310 Grace Theodorou LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.900 (4) 0.600 1.600 4.700 5.100 0.000
1306 Danielle Sa LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.650 (5) 1.400 2.300 4.400 4.400 0.000
1304 Maria Sheingart LV4A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.350 (6) 0.800 1.300 4.700 4.600 0.000
1307 Madyson Beauchemin LV4A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 9.500 (7) 1.200 1.300 4.150 4.100 0.000
1308 Katerine Aminot LV4A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 9.150 (8) 0.800 1.300 4.050 4.050 0.000
1301 Lizzy McLarty LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 9.100 (9) 0.900 1.100 4.100 4.000 0.000
1305 Kiersten Zueff LV4A SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 8.450 (10) 0.500 0.900 3.850 3.900 0.000

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 12 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Rope I$5:I$12 Ball K$5:K$12

1359 Dasha Narkevich LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 44.200 (1) 15.300 (1) 14.600 (2) 14.300 (1)
1353 Ashley Richter LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 43.600 (2) 14.700 (4) 15.000 (1) 13.900 (2)
1358 Amy Wowchuk LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 40.267 (3) 14.850 (2) 12.800 (4) 12.617 (3)
1357 Elaine Yin LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 39.617 (4) 14.750 (3) 13.000 (3) 11.867 (5)
1356 Liberty McAuley LV4B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 37.517 (5) 13.800 (5) 11.900 (5) 11.817 (6)
1352 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 36.483 (6) 13.450 (6) 10.850 (6) 12.183 (4)
1354 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 35.133 (7) 12.800 (7) 10.550 (7) 11.783 (7)
1351 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 29.100 (8) 11.750 (8) 8.600 (8) 8.750 (8)

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 12 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$12

1359 Dasha Narkevich LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.300 (1) 2.000 3.300 6.050 5.600 0.000
1353 Ashley Richter LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.900 (2) 1.900 2.400 5.750 6.000 0.000
1358 Amy Wowchuk LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.617 (3) 1.700 1.600 5.600 5.367 0.000
1352 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.183 (4) 1.600 2.300 5.100 5.133 0.000
1357 Elaine Yin LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.867 (5) 1.400 1.400 5.200 5.267 0.000
1356 Liberty McAuley LV4B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 11.817 (6) 1.500 2.300 4.650 5.267 0.000
1354 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.783 (7) 1.600 1.700 5.000 5.133 0.000
1351 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 8.750 (8) 0.600 1.200 4.250 4.000 0.400

Ball - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 12 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

1359 Dasha Narkevich LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 15.300 (1) 2.000 3.800 6.000 6.400 0.000
1358 Amy Wowchuk LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.850 (2) 2.100 4.000 5.800 6.000 0.000
1357 Elaine Yin LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.750 (3) 2.200 3.900 5.800 5.900 0.000
1353 Ashley Richter LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.700 (4) 2.100 3.100 5.800 6.300 0.000
1356 Liberty McAuley LV4B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 13.800 (5) 2.000 3.900 5.300 5.550 0.000
1352 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.450 (6) 1.700 4.200 5.300 5.200 0.000
1354 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.800 (7) 1.300 4.000 5.100 5.050 0.000
1351 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.750 (8) 1.100 3.200 4.850 4.750 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 12 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$12

1353 Ashley Richter LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 15.000 (1) 1.500 4.300 5.900 6.200 0.000
1359 Dasha Narkevich LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.600 (2) 2.100 3.000 6.000 6.050 0.000
1357 Elaine Yin LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.000 (3) 1.700 2.700 5.600 5.200 0.000
1358 Amy Wowchuk LV4B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.800 (4) 1.300 2.800 5.650 5.100 0.000
1356 Liberty McAuley LV4B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 11.900 (5) 2.000 2.600 4.900 4.700 0.000
1352 Megan Polden LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.850 (6) 1.200 2.000 4.550 4.700 0.000
1354 Emily Watson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.550 (7) 1.500 2.000 4.500 4.300 0.000
1351 Olivia Thompson LV4B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 8.600 (8) 0.800 1.000 3.800 3.900 0.000

Rope - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9 Ribbon K$5:K$9

1453 Tiana Dueck LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 38.350 (1) 13.250 (1) 13.200 (1) 11.900 (1)
1455 Sophie Theodorou LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 37.000 (2) 13.050 (3) 12.700 (2) 11.250 (2)
1452 Sarah Donnelly LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 36.567 (3) 13.100 (2) 12.250 (3) 11.217 (3)
1456 Kyla Fast LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 28.183 (4) 10.250 (4) 8.900 (5) 9.033 (5)
1454 Melanie Aminot LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 19.033 (5) 0.000 9.600 (4) 9.433 (4)

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1453 Tiana Dueck LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.250 (1) 1.900 2.700 5.300 5.650 0.000
1452 Sarah Donnelly LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.100 (2) 0.900 3.500 5.250 5.650 0.000
1455 Sophie Theodorou LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.050 (3) 1.100 3.800 5.300 5.300 0.000
1456 Kyla Fast LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 10.250 (4) 0.700 1.600 4.550 4.550 0.000
1454 Melanie Aminot LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 9 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$9

1453 Tiana Dueck LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.900 (1) 1.400 1.700 5.050 5.300 0.000
1455 Sophie Theodorou LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.250 (2) 1.000 1.800 4.850 5.000 0.000
1452 Sarah Donnelly LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.217 (3) 1.400 1.700 4.700 4.967 0.000
1454 Melanie Aminot LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 9.433 (4) 0.900 0.900 4.100 4.433 0.000
1456 Kyla Fast LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 9.033 (5) 0.600 1.000 3.800 4.433 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1453 Tiana Dueck LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.200 (1) 1.700 2.800 5.300 5.650 0.000
1455 Sophie Theodorou LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.700 (2) 1.100 2.600 5.500 5.350 0.000
1452 Sarah Donnelly LV5A ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.250 (3) 1.300 2.300 5.150 5.300 0.000
1454 Melanie Aminot LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 9.600 (4) 1.000 1.400 4.400 4.000 0.000
1456 Kyla Fast LV5A SPIRALS(Manitoba) 8.900 (5) 0.400 1.500 4.200 3.750 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 8 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.900 (1) 0.600 2.200 4.700 4.800 0.000
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.417 (2) 0.500 2.000 4.600 4.567 0.000
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.600 (3) 0.300 1.500 4.400 4.300 0.000
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 9.133 (4) 0.200 1.400 4.200 4.133 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.950 (1) 1.000 2.800 5.450 5.600 0.000
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.083 (2) 1.000 2.200 5.150 5.333 0.000
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 10.450 (3) 0.800 2.200 4.250 4.700 0.000
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.017 (4) 0.300 1.600 4.500 4.567 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Ball I$5:I$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 23.850 (1) 12.950 (1) 10.900 (1)
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 22.500 (2) 12.083 (2) 10.417 (2)
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.617 (3) 10.017 (4) 9.600 (3)
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 19.583 (4) 10.450 (3) 9.133 (4)

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 8 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.900 (1) 0.600 2.200 4.700 4.800 0.000
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.417 (2) 0.500 2.000 4.600 4.567 0.000
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.600 (3) 0.300 1.500 4.400 4.300 0.000
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 9.133 (4) 0.200 1.400 4.200 4.133 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1151 Cindy Chang LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.950 (1) 1.000 2.800 5.450 5.600 0.000
1154 Anna Fradkov LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.083 (2) 1.000 2.200 5.150 5.333 0.000
1152 Ninglee Weng LV2B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 10.450 (3) 0.800 2.200 4.250 4.700 0.000
1153 Amy Kong LV2B ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.017 (4) 0.300 1.600 4.500 4.567 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 21.300 (1) 11.250 (1) 10.050 (1)
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 19.800 (2) 10.117 (3) 9.683 (2)
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.683 (3) 10.383 (2) 9.300 (3)
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 16.867 (4) 9.067 (4) 7.800 (4)

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.250 (1) 0.700 2.400 4.600 5.100 0.000
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.383 (2) 0.700 2.000 4.500 4.533 0.000
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 10.117 (3) 0.800 1.300 4.300 4.767 0.000
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.067 (4) 0.500 1.200 4.050 4.167 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.050 (1) 0.400 2.800 4.550 4.300 0.400
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.683 (2) 0.800 1.700 4.200 4.233 0.000
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.300 (3) 0.200 1.400 4.400 4.100 0.000
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 7.800 (4) 0.200 0.900 3.750 3.500 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 8 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 21.300 (1) 11.250 (1) 10.050 (1)
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 19.800 (2) 10.117 (3) 9.683 (2)
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 19.683 (3) 10.383 (2) 9.300 (3)
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 16.867 (4) 9.067 (4) 7.800 (4)

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 8 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.250 (1) 0.700 2.400 4.600 5.100 0.000
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.383 (2) 0.700 2.000 4.500 4.533 0.000
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 10.117 (3) 0.800 1.300 4.300 4.767 0.000
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.067 (4) 0.500 1.200 4.050 4.167 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

1201 Megan Gareau LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 10.050 (1) 0.400 2.800 4.550 4.300 0.400
1204 Mishel Kleitman LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 9.683 (2) 0.800 1.700 4.200 4.233 0.000
1202 Bleona Tenegia LV3A ROYALS(Manitoba) 9.300 (3) 0.200 1.400 4.400 4.100 0.000
1203 Shirel Finkelshtein LV3A ARGO(Manitoba) 7.800 (4) 0.200 0.900 3.750 3.500 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 16 K2 E $A$4:$AF G '!$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

12 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$16 Ball G$5:G$16 Ribbon I$5:I$16 Choice K$5:K$16

1509 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 38.817 (1) 13.500 (1) 12.300 (8) 13.017 (2)
1505 Vicky Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 38.350 (2) 13.350 (2) 13.200 (2) 11.800 (10)
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 38.083 (3) 13.150 (5) 11.500 (12) 13.433 (1)
1503 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 38.083 (3) 13.200 (4) 12.600 (6) 12.283 (5)
1506 Amy Jiang LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 38.033 (5) 13.300 (3) 12.850 (3) 11.883 (8)
1510 Taryn Cockle LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 37.850 (6) 12.900 (7) 11.950 (10) 13.000 (3)
1507 Alanna Zhou LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 37.383 (7) 12.250 (10) 12.550 (7) 12.583 (4)
1511 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 37.083 (8) 13.150 (5) 14.500 (1) 9.433 (12)
1512 Arianna Marsik LV5B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 36.700 (9) 11.750 (11) 12.700 (5) 12.250 (6)
1501 Lala Wu LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 36.283 (10) 12.600 (8) 11.850 (11) 11.833 (9)
1513 Polina Pevtsov LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 35.983 (11) 11.000 (12) 12.800 (4) 12.183 (7)
1508 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 34.967 (12) 12.300 (9) 12.000 (9) 10.667 (11)

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 16 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

12 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$16

1509 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.500 (1) 2.300 2.400 5.550 5.600 0.000
1505 Vicky Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.350 (2) 1.700 3.000 5.750 5.250 0.000
1506 Amy Jiang LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.300 (3) 2.100 3.100 4.950 5.750 0.000
1503 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.200 (4) 1.800 2.600 5.600 5.400 0.000
1511 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.150 (5) 2.000 2.800 5.450 5.300 0.000
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.150 (5) 1.900 2.800 5.000 5.800 0.000
1510 Taryn Cockle LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.900 (7) 1.300 2.500 5.450 5.550 0.000
1501 Lala Wu LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.600 (8) 1.600 2.500 4.850 5.700 0.000
1508 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.300 (9) 1.800 2.400 5.150 5.050 0.000
1507 Alanna Zhou LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.250 (10) 1.900 2.100 4.800 5.450 0.000
1512 Arianna Marsik LV5B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 11.750 (11) 1.500 2.500 5.250 4.900 0.400
1513 Polina Pevtsov LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.000 (12) 1.500 2.300 4.750 5.250 0.900

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 16 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

12 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$16

1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.433 (1) 1.800 2.700 5.650 5.533 0.000
1509 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.017 (2) 3.200 3.000 4.650 5.267 0.000
1510 Taryn Cockle LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.000 (3) 1.100 2.900 5.600 5.400 0.000
1507 Alanna Zhou LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.583 (4) 1.900 3.000 5.000 5.133 0.000
1503 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.283 (5) 2.100 2.400 4.800 5.233 0.000
1512 Arianna Marsik LV5B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 12.250 (6) 1.800 2.000 5.250 5.100 0.000
1513 Polina Pevtsov LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.183 (7) 1.500 2.200 5.200 5.133 0.000
1506 Amy Jiang LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.883 (8) 2.500 2.100 4.850 4.733 0.000
1501 Lala Wu LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.833 (9) 1.200 2.600 5.000 4.933 0.000
1505 Vicky Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.800 (10) 1.500 2.100 4.700 5.300 0.000
1508 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.667 (11) 1.300 1.600 4.350 4.867 0.000
1511 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 9.433 (12) 0.900 1.900 4.000 4.033 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 16 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

12 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$16

1511 Mamie Kroeker-Thom LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.500 (1) 2.400 3.100 5.950 5.800 0.000
1505 Vicky Cloutis LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.200 (2) 1.600 2.500 6.150 5.000 0.000
1506 Amy Jiang LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.850 (3) 1.900 1.900 5.400 5.550 0.000
1513 Polina Pevtsov LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.800 (4) 1.500 2.100 5.250 5.750 0.000
1512 Arianna Marsik LV5B ALEGRIA(Manitoba) 12.700 (5) 1.400 2.000 5.550 5.450 0.000
1503 Madisyn Pauls LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.600 (6) 2.000 2.300 5.300 5.150 0.000
1507 Alanna Zhou LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 12.550 (7) 1.200 2.100 5.550 5.350 0.000
1509 Emma McLarty LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.300 (8) 1.900 1.900 5.400 5.000 0.000
1508 Erin Rawluk LV5B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.000 (9) 1.500 1.600 5.450 5.000 0.000
1510 Taryn Cockle LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.950 (10) 1.400 1.900 5.200 5.100 0.000
1501 Lala Wu LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.850 (11) 1.800 1.700 4.900 5.200 0.000
1502 Rhyan St Louis LV5B ROYALS(Manitoba) 11.500 (12) 1.300 1.500 4.750 5.350 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 11 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Rope G$5:G$11 Clubs I$5:I$11 Choice K$5:K$11

1556 Lily Zhang LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 46.633 (1) 15.400 (2) 15.000 (3) 16.233 (1)
1554 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 46.417 (2) 15.850 (1) 15.350 (1) 15.217 (2)
1551 Maeva Johnston LV5C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 43.117 (3) 14.050 (5) 15.050 (2) 14.017 (3)
1552 Christina Livingstone LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 41.817 (4) 14.450 (4) 14.150 (5) 13.217 (4)
1555 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 40.750 (5) 15.200 (3) 14.750 (4) 10.800 (7)
1553 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 39.700 (6) 13.850 (6) 13.850 (6) 12.000 (5)
1557 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO(Manitoba) 36.017 (7) 13.450 (7) 11.100 (7) 11.467 (6)

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 11 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

1556 Lily Zhang LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 16.233 (1) 3.900 4.700 6.000 5.933 0.000
1554 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.217 (2) 4.000 4.100 5.600 5.567 0.000
1551 Maeva Johnston LV5C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 14.017 (3) 2.800 3.700 5.200 5.567 0.000
1552 Christina Livingstone LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.217 (4) 2.400 3.100 5.200 5.267 0.000
1553 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.000 (5) 2.000 2.100 4.850 5.100 0.000
1557 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO(Manitoba) 11.467 (6) 2.000 2.200 4.200 5.167 0.000
1555 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 10.800 (7) 2.100 2.300 4.500 5.000 0.900

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 11 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$11

1554 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.350 (1) 3.300 4.800 5.700 5.600 0.000
1551 Maeva Johnston LV5C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.050 (2) 2.300 4.200 6.300 5.500 0.000
1556 Lily Zhang LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 15.000 (3) 2.800 3.800 5.500 6.200 0.000
1555 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.750 (4) 2.600 4.200 5.950 5.400 0.000
1552 Christina Livingstone LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.150 (5) 2.600 2.700 5.700 5.800 0.000
1553 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.850 (6) 2.400 3.000 5.550 5.600 0.000
1557 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO(Manitoba) 11.100 (7) 1.500 0.900 5.000 5.100 0.200

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 11 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

1554 Samantha Stevenson LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.850 (1) 3.200 4.800 5.650 6.200 0.000
1556 Lily Zhang LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 15.400 (2) 2.900 3.900 5.400 6.600 0.000
1555 Mikayla Trojan LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.200 (3) 2.900 3.700 5.900 6.000 0.000
1552 Christina Livingstone LV5C ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.450 (4) 2.500 3.500 5.050 6.400 0.000
1551 Maeva Johnston LV5C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 14.050 (5) 2.500 2.600 6.150 5.350 0.000
1553 Aimee Lagimodiere LV5C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.850 (6) 2.700 3.500 5.400 5.350 0.000
1557 Meghan Groot LV5C ARGO(Manitoba) 13.450 (7) 2.400 3.100 5.150 5.550 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 K2 E $A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Ball G$5:G$9 Clubs I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

1653 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 42.933 (1) 14.950 (1) 14.150 (1) 13.833 (1)
1654 Kristen Brady LV6B ROYALS(Manitoba) 42.217 (2) 14.800 (2) 13.900 (2) 13.517 (2)
1652 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 37.633 (3) 13.150 (3) 12.600 (3) 11.883 (3)
1651 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 32.833 (4) 10.500 (4) 11.500 (4) 10.833 (4)
1655 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 9 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$9

1653 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 14.950 (1) 2.500 3.400 6.000 6.000 0.000
1654 Kristen Brady LV6B ROYALS(Manitoba) 14.800 (2) 2.500 3.300 5.700 6.200 0.000
1652 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.150 (3) 2.000 2.600 5.500 5.350 0.000
1651 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 10.500 (4) 1.700 1.900 4.400 4.300 0.000
1655 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 9 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

1653 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 13.833 (1) 2.500 3.000 5.450 5.633 0.000
1654 Kristen Brady LV6B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.517 (2) 1.800 2.800 5.650 5.567 0.000
1652 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.883 (3) 1.800 2.500 4.800 5.133 0.200
1651 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 10.833 (4) 1.400 2.100 4.150 4.933 0.000
1655 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 9 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$9

1653 Kristi Heaver LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 14.150 (1) 2.100 2.900 5.850 6.000 0.200
1654 Kristen Brady LV6B ROYALS(Manitoba) 13.900 (2) 2.200 3.000 5.400 5.900 0.000
1652 Alessia Guzzi LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.600 (3) 1.800 2.400 5.400 5.100 0.000
1651 Kassandra Swan LV6B ARGO(Manitoba) 11.500 (4) 1.400 1.700 5.050 4.900 0.000
1655 Nina Semchyshyn LV6B SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 6 K2 E n'!$A$4:$A G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Ribbon G$5:G$6 Clubs I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6

1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 47.417 (1) 15.700 (1) 16.250 (1) 15.467 (1)
1702 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 44.500 (2) 14.850 (2) 14.750 (2) 14.900 (2)

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Choice 6 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.467 (1) 2.800 4.000 6.100 5.967 0.000
1702 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.900 (2) 3.200 3.700 5.750 5.700 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 6 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6

1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.250 (1) 3.400 3.500 6.550 6.250 0.000
1702 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.750 (2) 2.700 3.300 6.100 5.650 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 6 G2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon G$5:G$6

1701 Nadia Lapteva LV6C SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.700 (1) 3.300 3.200 6.250 6.200 0.000
1702 Geneva Cloutis LV6C SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.850 (2) 3.200 3.700 5.900 5.500 0.000

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 13 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Rope I$5:I$13 Ball K$5:K$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 49.100 (1) 17.100 (1) 16.900 (1) 15.100 (1)
8008 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 45.150 (2) 16.200 (2) 15.500 (2) 13.450 (4)
8006 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 44.700 (3) 15.750 (4) 15.150 (3) 13.800 (2)
8002 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 43.550 (4) 15.650 (5) 14.400 (4) 13.500 (3)
8001 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 43.050 (5) 15.850 (3) 14.300 (5) 12.900 (5)
8005 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 42.650 (6) 15.650 (5) 14.300 (5) 12.700 (6)
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 41.200 (7) 14.750 (8) 13.900 (7) 12.550 (7)
8004 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 40.650 (8) 14.850 (7) 13.400 (8) 12.400 (8)
8009 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 37.050 (9) 13.600 (9) 12.150 (9) 11.300 (9)

AA - PreNovice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 13 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.100 (1) 2.200 3.100 6.400 6.050 0.000
8006 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.800 (2) 1.900 1.300 6.050 6.150 0.000
8002 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 13.500 (3) 1.500 2.600 5.750 5.700 0.000
8008 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.450 (4) 1.300 1.700 6.100 5.850 0.000
8001 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.900 (5) 1.500 2.000 5.550 5.600 0.000
8005 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.700 (6) 1.700 1.800 5.350 5.600 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.550 (7) 1.600 1.500 5.550 5.450 0.000
8004 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.400 (8) 1.500 1.700 5.350 5.450 0.000
8009 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 11.300 (9) 1.100 1.300 5.400 4.700 0.000

Ball - PreNovice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 13 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 17.100 (1) 3.500 4.100 6.250 7.050 0.000
8008 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.200 (2) 2.500 3.500 6.600 6.600 0.000
8001 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.850 (3) 3.000 3.100 6.350 6.450 0.000
8006 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.750 (4) 2.100 3.300 6.300 6.750 0.000
8002 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.650 (5) 3.300 3.300 5.900 6.450 0.000
8005 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.650 (5) 2.500 3.000 6.200 6.700 0.000
8004 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.850 (7) 2.400 3.500 5.850 6.050 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.750 (8) 2.100 3.000 6.000 6.200 0.000
8009 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.600 (9) 2.100 2.400 5.500 5.850 0.000

Free - PreNovice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 13 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$13

8007 Alexandra Yarema PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.900 (1) 3.400 3.800 6.350 6.950 0.000
8008 Grace Francis PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.500 (2) 2.800 2.600 6.400 6.400 0.000
8006 Alexys Purdie PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.150 (3) 2.100 2.600 6.300 6.500 0.000
8002 Natali Omeliusik PreNovice SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 14.400 (4) 2.500 2.800 5.900 5.850 0.000
8001 Emma Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.300 (5) 2.500 2.200 6.250 5.700 0.000
8005 Caroline Coughlan PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.300 (5) 2.400 2.200 6.050 5.950 0.000
8003 Kaitlyn Childs PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.900 (7) 1.700 2.500 6.000 5.800 0.000
8004 Shania Colin PreNovice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.400 (8) 2.100 2.200 5.600 5.650 0.000
8009 Mackenzie Cervantes PreNovice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.150 (9) 1.600 1.500 5.200 5.400 0.000

Rope - PreNovice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 9 M2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I !$A$4:$A K !$A$4:$AF M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9 Hoop K$5:K$9 Ball M$5:M$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 67.350 (1) 17.900 (1) 16.850 (1) 16.450 (1) 16.150 (1)
8102 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 63.100 (2) 17.650 (2) 15.850 (2) 14.900 (3) 14.700 (3)
8104 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 60.600 (3) 16.350 (3) 14.000 (4) 15.200 (2) 15.050 (2)
8103 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 57.100 (4) 15.900 (4) 14.500 (3) 13.350 (4) 13.350 (5)
8105 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 55.100 (5) 15.350 (5) 13.550 (5) 12.750 (5) 13.450 (4)

AA - Novice

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 9 M2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF M

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.150 (1) 2.300 3.000 6.600 6.900 0.000
8104 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.050 (2) 3.300 2.500 6.050 6.100 0.000
8102 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.700 (3) 1.500 2.300 6.200 6.600 0.000
8105 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.450 (4) 1.300 2.600 5.850 5.650 0.000
8103 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.350 (5) 2.500 2.300 5.550 5.400 0.000

Ball - Novice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Free 9 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.900 (1) 3.200 4.200 6.900 7.300 0.000
8102 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.650 (2) 2.800 4.700 6.900 7.000 0.000
8104 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 16.350 (3) 3.000 3.600 6.550 6.500 0.000
8103 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.900 (4) 2.600 3.700 6.350 6.400 0.000
8105 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.350 (5) 2.000 3.500 6.350 6.250 0.000

Free - Novice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 9 K2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.450 (1) 2.700 3.300 6.750 6.700 0.000
8104 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 15.200 (2) 2.300 3.200 6.300 6.150 0.000
8102 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.900 (3) 2.100 2.500 6.300 6.300 0.000
8103 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.350 (4) 2.200 2.100 5.600 5.600 0.000
8105 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.750 (5) 0.800 2.000 5.850 5.500 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Rope 9 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

8101 Narmina Huseynova Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.850 (1) 3.100 3.300 6.800 6.850 0.000
8102 Cerina Hoang Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.850 (2) 2.300 2.900 6.650 6.600 0.000
8103 Amy Milne Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.500 (3) 2.200 2.700 6.050 6.000 0.000
8104 Nicole Taylor Novice SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.000 (4) 3.000 2.200 5.800 5.600 0.000
8105 Katie Trojan Novice HPTCI(Manitoba) 13.550 (5) 1.500 2.600 5.900 5.600 0.000

Rope - Novice
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 15 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Hoop G$5:G$15 Ball I$5:I$15 Clubs K$5:K$15 Ribbon M$5:M$15

8201 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 77.316 (1) 19.383 (1) 18.983 (1) 20.100 (1) 18.850 (1)
8209 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 70.434 (2) 18.167 (2) 17.767 (5) 17.600 (3) 16.900 (3)
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 70.033 (3) 16.850 (5) 17.983 (3) 18.650 (2) 16.550 (5)
8204 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 68.750 (4) 17.100 (3) 17.700 (6) 17.550 (4) 16.400 (6)
8203 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 68.450 (5) 16.900 (4) 18.000 (2) 16.800 (5) 16.750 (4)
8207 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 68.266 (6) 16.133 (7) 17.983 (3) 16.800 (5) 17.350 (2)
8206 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 63.567 (7) 15.750 (9) 16.217 (7) 16.150 (7) 15.450 (7)
8205 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 62.417 (8) 16.750 (6) 16.167 (8) 14.150 (10) 15.350 (8)
8210 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 62.084 (9) 16.017 (8) 16.067 (9) 15.050 (8) 14.950 (10)
8202 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 58.684 (10) 15.117 (10) 15.467 (10) 14.000 (11) 14.100 (11)
8208 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 57.984 (11) 12.967 (11) 15.117 (11) 14.700 (9) 15.200 (9)

AA - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 15 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$15

8201 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.983 (1) 4.300 5.400 7.300 6.833 0.000
8203 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.000 (2) 4.300 3.600 6.950 7.100 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.983 (3) 3.700 4.600 7.000 6.833 0.000
8207 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 17.983 (3) 4.000 4.800 6.650 6.933 0.000
8209 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.767 (5) 3.800 4.000 7.000 6.867 0.000
8204 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.700 (6) 4.000 4.200 6.800 6.800 0.000
8206 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.217 (7) 2.900 4.000 6.400 6.367 0.000
8205 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.167 (8) 3.800 3.800 6.200 6.167 0.000
8210 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.067 (9) 3.300 2.600 6.550 6.567 0.000
8202 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.467 (10) 2.400 3.000 6.400 6.367 0.000
8208 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.117 (11) 2.800 2.400 6.250 6.267 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 15 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$15

8201 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.100 (1) 4.800 4.900 7.550 7.700 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.650 (2) 3.500 5.000 7.000 7.400 0.000
8209 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.600 (3) 4.000 4.200 6.450 7.050 0.000
8204 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.550 (4) 3.600 4.500 6.650 6.850 0.000
8203 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.800 (5) 3.500 3.800 6.400 6.750 0.000
8207 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.800 (5) 4.500 4.200 6.150 6.300 0.000
8206 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.150 (7) 3.500 3.100 6.300 6.550 0.000
8210 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.050 (8) 3.400 2.300 5.900 6.300 0.000
8208 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.700 (9) 3.500 2.300 5.900 5.900 0.000
8205 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 14.150 (10) 3.300 2.400 5.900 5.400 0.000
8202 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.000 (11) 2.200 1.900 5.900 6.050 0.000

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 15 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$15

8201 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.383 (1) 3.200 5.000 7.850 7.433 0.000
8209 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.167 (2) 3.700 4.600 6.850 7.167 0.000
8204 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.100 (3) 2.200 4.500 6.650 7.100 0.000
8203 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.900 (4) 2.600 3.800 6.700 7.000 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.850 (5) 3.600 4.900 6.700 6.300 0.400
8205 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.750 (6) 3.500 3.800 6.500 6.600 0.000
8207 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.133 (7) 2.900 4.300 6.500 6.433 0.400
8210 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.017 (8) 2.700 3.800 6.400 6.367 0.000
8206 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.750 (9) 2.700 3.500 6.250 6.400 0.000
8202 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.117 (10) 2.600 3.400 6.450 5.867 0.200
8208 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 12.967 (11) 1.600 2.300 5.650 5.367 0.000

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 15 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$15

8201 Kaedyn Lashley JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.850 (1) 4.800 3.500 7.200 7.500 0.000
8207 Sydney Yeroschak JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 17.350 (2) 3.800 3.700 6.600 7.000 0.000
8209 Kennedy Merrill JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.900 (3) 3.900 3.300 6.450 6.850 0.000
8203 Lauren Smith JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.750 (4) 3.700 3.000 6.550 6.850 0.000
8211 Meaghan Matthews JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.550 (5) 3.800 3.000 6.300 6.850 0.000
8204 Camille Silver JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.400 (6) 3.000 3.100 6.200 7.150 0.000
8206 Anastasia Anistratov JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.450 (7) 3.600 2.300 6.200 6.300 0.000
8205 Sabrina Kratsberg JuniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 15.350 (8) 3.900 1.900 6.200 6.250 0.000
8208 Haylee Valdez JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 15.200 (9) 3.400 2.400 6.050 6.250 0.000
8210 Amila Hoang JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.950 (10) 3.700 2.100 5.900 6.150 0.000
8202 Naia Dias-Gwyn JuniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.100 (11) 2.300 2.100 6.000 5.900 0.000

Ribbon - Junior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

AA 13 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I '!$A$4:$A K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Hoop G$5:G$13 Ball I$5:I$13 Clubs K$5:K$13 Ribbon M$5:M$13

8403 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 87.267 (1) 22.467 (1) 20.150 (3) 22.550 (1) 22.100 (1)
8408 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 80.083 (2) 20.350 (2) 20.283 (2) 19.450 (3) 20.000 (3)
8407 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 77.517 (3) 19.400 (3) 19.167 (4) 19.650 (2) 19.300 (4)
8406 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 77.050 (4) 18.100 (6) 20.300 (1) 17.950 (6) 20.700 (2)
8404 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 73.067 (5) 18.367 (4) 18.550 (5) 18.050 (4) 18.100 (5)
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 71.783 (6) 18.233 (5) 18.150 (6) 18.000 (5) 17.400 (6)
8409 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 69.433 (7) 18.100 (6) 17.633 (7) 17.500 (7) 16.200 (7)
8402 Dara Hallock SeniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 64.866 (8) 16.083 (9) 16.433 (8) 16.250 (8) 16.100 (8)
8405 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 64.033 (9) 17.000 (8) 14.933 (9) 16.050 (9) 16.050 (9)

AA - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ball 13 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$13

8406 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.300 (1) 6.100 6.400 7.050 7.000 0.000
8408 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.283 (2) 5.200 5.000 7.550 7.633 0.000
8403 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.150 (3) 6.200 5.500 7.400 6.900 0.000
8407 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.167 (4) 5.500 4.000 7.250 7.167 0.000
8404 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.550 (5) 4.400 4.700 7.000 7.000 0.000
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.150 (6) 3.600 4.000 7.250 7.100 0.000
8409 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.633 (7) 4.500 4.300 6.700 6.533 0.000
8402 Dara Hallock SeniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.433 (8) 3.400 3.200 6.400 6.733 0.000
8405 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 14.933 (9) 2.400 3.400 6.400 6.033 0.400

Ball - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Clubs 13 K2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A K

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$13

8403 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 22.550 (1) 6.400 6.600 7.900 8.150 0.000
8407 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.650 (2) 5.300 5.000 7.000 7.500 0.000
8408 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.450 (3) 4.600 4.900 7.200 7.500 0.000
8404 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.050 (4) 5.000 3.800 6.700 6.950 0.000
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.000 (5) 4.300 3.800 6.900 7.050 0.000
8406 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.950 (6) 5.100 4.300 6.550 6.700 0.000
8409 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.500 (7) 4.200 4.400 6.500 6.700 0.000
8402 Dara Hallock SeniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.250 (8) 3.600 3.400 6.400 6.350 0.000
8405 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.050 (9) 3.300 3.400 6.250 6.450 0.000

Clubs - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Hoop 13 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$13

8403 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 22.467 (1) 6.100 7.000 8.050 7.867 0.000
8408 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.350 (2) 4.800 5.300 7.700 7.600 0.000
8407 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.400 (3) 4.900 5.000 7.350 7.100 0.000
8404 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.367 (4) 5.200 4.900 7.050 6.667 0.400
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.233 (5) 3.600 4.600 7.100 7.033 0.000
8406 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.100 (6) 4.800 4.500 7.050 6.800 0.400
8409 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.100 (6) 4.000 5.100 7.050 6.500 0.000
8405 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.000 (8) 2.800 4.800 6.900 6.300 0.000
8402 Dara Hallock SeniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.083 (9) 2.500 3.500 6.650 6.433 0.000

Hoop - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

Ribbon 13 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$13

8403 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 22.100 (1) 6.200 5.700 8.050 8.100 0.000
8406 Sumandy Young SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.700 (2) 5.400 4.200 8.100 7.800 0.000
8408 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 20.000 (3) 4.700 4.300 7.600 7.900 0.000
8407 Nicole Zaki SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 19.300 (4) 5.500 4.000 7.050 7.500 0.000
8404 Genevieve Giesbrecht SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.100 (5) 5.300 3.100 6.900 7.000 0.000
8401 Nadia Daoudi SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 17.400 (6) 4.300 2.900 6.650 7.150 0.000
8409 Nika Korpesho SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.200 (7) 4.300 2.800 6.300 6.350 0.000
8402 Dara Hallock SeniorN SOKOL RG(Manitoba) 16.100 (8) 3.300 2.700 6.600 6.500 0.000
8405 Annia Mulaire SeniorN HPTCI(Manitoba) 16.050 (9) 3.700 2.700 6.350 6.500 0.000

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 12 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$12

2110 Carly Isaak LVM SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 16.300 (1) 2.700 4.900 6.100 6.400 0.000
2111 Kira Burkett LVM SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.500 (2) 1.900 3.200 5.850 6.100 0.000
2113 Gail Pollard LVM SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.350 (3) 1.700 3.300 5.650 6.200 0.000
2106 Lisa Smyrichinsky LVM SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 14.300 (4) 2.800 2.600 5.700 5.900 0.000
2107 Stacey Collerone LVM SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 13.450 (5) 2.200 2.900 5.300 5.600 0.000
2109 Chantal Seguin LVM ARGO(Manitoba) 12.500 (6) 2.100 2.500 5.050 5.150 0.000
2108 Courtney Ross LVM ARGO(Manitoba) 12.250 (7) 1.800 2.500 5.100 5.200 0.200
2112 Marissa Harder LVM ARGO(Manitoba) 11.200 (8) 1.700 2.200 4.950 4.700 0.400

PerfOne - Provincial Masters
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9196
HPTCI - Senior Duo - Annia 
Mulaire, Nika Korpesho S2 HPTCI(Manitoba) 18.600 (1) 4.900 5.600 6.300 7.050 0.000

PerfOne - Senior Duet
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7030 Meghan Groot, Courtney Groot UJ23 ARGO(Manitoba) 11.100 (1) 1.500 3.000 4.200 4.650 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Junior Duet/T
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7031

Sapphires - Novice Trio - 
Megan Polden,Olivia 
Thompson,Emily Watson UN23 SAPPHIRES(Manitoba) 12.000 (1) 1.700 2.900 4.900 4.800 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Novice Duet/T
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2012 Manitoba Provincial Championships

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7016

Spirals - PreNovice Group of 5 - Katelyn Banks, Alyssa 
Johnson, Pheobe Mercereau, Cally Phillip, Samantha 
Zerbin UP45 SPIRALS(Manitoba) 8.950 (1) 0.100 1.200 4.150 4.150 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. Pre-Novice group of 4/5
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